
 

 

DUNDONALD CROQUET CLUB 
SEASON 2013 

 

 

All entrants should arrive 30 minutes prior to start time 
 

 

 
April 
Saturday 20 April (3:00pm)  Bizzie Lizzie’s Flower Power Cup (M) [SE] 
Saturday 27 April (3:00pm)  Castle Landscapes Cup (M) [BM] 
 
 
May 
Saturday 11 May (3:00pm)  Totally Pampered Ladies Day [JS] 
Saturday 18 May (3:00pm)  Co-operative Funeralcare Trophy [BM/SE] 
 
June 
Saturday 8 June (3:00pm)  All Ayrshire Cup [DM] 
Saturday 22 June (3:00pm)  Open Day [BM/SE] 
Saturday 29 June (3:00pm)  Pairs Shield (M) [BM] 
 
July 
Saturday 13 July (3:00pm)  Singles Cup (M) [JS] 
Saturday 27 July  (10:00am)  Dundonald Derby (Pre-entry only)[SE] 
 
August 
Saturday 3 August (3:00pm)  Gill Cup (M) [DM] 
Saturday 24 August (3:00pm)  Crolf [BM] 
Saturday 31 August (3:00pm)  John Shedden Trophy (M) [BM] 
 
September 
Saturday 7 September (3:00pm)  Masters (Invitation only) [BM/SE] 
 
 
Easton Kitchens & Bathrooms Club Championship 
Draw       27 April 2013 
Round One   (Best of 3 games)  To be played by 2 June 
Round Two  (Best of 3 games)  To be played by 14 July 
Quarter Finals  (Best of 3 games)  To be played by 11 August 
Semi Finals  (Best of 3 games)  To be played by 25 August 
Final   (Best of 5 games)  To be played by 7 September 
 

 
(M) Masters qualifying tournament 

Competition draw will be made at designated start time 
All entrants should arrive 30 minutes prior to start time and notify the match secretary 

Latecomers cannot enter tournaments 
Flat soled shoes only permitted on the croquet lawn 

 For regular updates (i) join our emailing list (email secretary@dundonaldcroquetclub.org) 
    (ii) or like our Facebook page 


